
.

PL

PL

PL

PL PL

P L
PL

P L

PL

P L

PL

P L

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

P L

PL
PL

P L

PL

PL

P L

PL

PL

PL

PL PLPLPL

PL

PL
PL

PL

PL

P L

PL

P L
P L

PL
PL

P L
P L

P L

[ [ [ [ [ [

[
[

[
[

[
[

[

[
[

[

P

P

P

88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88

88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88

!% %% %%% % % %%

"X "X

GWA-FL-SUW-214.005

GWA-FL-SUW-214.000

GWA-FL-SUW-215.005

GWA-FL-SUW-216.000

GW
A-FL-SUW

-215.001.SR

GWA-FL-SUW-217.000 GWA-FL-SUW-218.000

GWA-FL-SUW-216.005GWA-FL-SUW-214.006.CR

GWA-FL-SUW-219.000

GWA-FL-SUW-216.015GWA-FL-SUW-216.010

SR-247

DRIVEWAY

FGT PIPELINES

244T
H

 S
T

R
E

E
T

F
IE

LD
 R

O
A

D
,

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

 C
R

O
S

S
IN

G

E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

 C
R

O
S

S
IN

G

0.57 AC. +/-

200' X 15'

200' X 50'3045' X 25'150' X 25'

200' X 15'

200' X 50'

200' X 75'
200' X 75'

35
 '

15
 '

50
 '

35
 '

15
 '

50
 '

60

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

.

rr
M

305
P

REFERENCE DRAWINGS

DWG. NO.

 

 

 

 

 

 

DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

 

 

REVISIONS

REV

 

 

 

 

DRN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DESCRIPTION

 

 

 

 

MATERIALS

ITEM NO.

1

4

 

 

 

 

DESCRIPTION

36" O.D. x 0.520" W.T., API 5L X70, FBE 16 MILS w/ I.D. EPOXY 1.7 MILS

36" O.D. x 0.750" W.T., API 5L X70, FBE 16 MILS, ARO 24 MILS, w/ I.D. EPOXY 1.7 MILS
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